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ElN NAME
1. Isabefla WoIke (10)
2. Maeve Dunaway (11)
3. Kayla Robinson (72)
4. Anna Brennan (09)
5. Anna Sroka (SR)
6 . Stephanie Sommers ( 11 )

1 . Anne O'Regian (0 9 )
8. Teresa Kenny (11)
9. Alana Santos (09)

10. Kaifee Carro (09)
11. Brittany Badillo (10)
L2. Antonia Theodosakis (11)
13 . Kathleen Nefson ( 11 )

L4. Melanie Barnes (09)
15. Bridget O'Sulfivan (09)
16. Kayla Armstrong (10)
11. Sarah Nathanson (09)
18. Lizbeth Delgado (11)
L9. Connie McNulty (09)
20. Maura Wafsh (11)
27. Antonia Piergies (L2)
22. Elorina Carrilfo (10)
23. Lindsey Butz (09)
24. Katle Karmin (10)
25. Tess Considine (10)
26. Gabriefa Saucedo (09)
21. Diana Medina (11)
28. Gaby Coetzee (12)
29. Donaffi Mata (10)
30. Alexandra Yazquez (11)
31. Stephanie Ibarra (09)
32. Mariya Baughns (11)
33. Marissa Gusmao (72)
34. Colette McCormack (09)
35. Gabriela Camacho (10)
3 6 . Imara Granera (72)
31. Teila Cobb (11)
38. Yajayra Juarez (10)
39. Karla Rubin Decefis (10)
40. Gabriefa Giraldo (L2)
47. Sofia Chavez (72)
42 . Karen Baraj as ( 11 )

43. Claire Schwartz (12)
44. IsabeI Gaspar (09)
45. Clare CzoLqosz (72)
46 . Hannah ElIis ( 10 )

TEAM
Chrlstian Liberty Academy
Wilfows Academy
North Shore Country Day
North Shore Country Day
Wiflows Academy
Wiflows Academy
Wiflows Academy
Wiflows Academy
Luther North College Prep
DePauf College Prep
DePauf College Prep
North Shore Country Day
North Shore Country Day
HoIy Trinity
Guerin Prep
Luther North College Prep
Roycemore
Christo Rey Jesuit
Guerin Prep
WlIlows Academy
North Shore Country Day
Guerin Prep
Christian Liberty Academy
North Shore Country Day
North Shore Country Day
Christo Rey Jesuit
Christo Rey Jesuit
F.W. Parker
Christo Rey Jesuit
Christo Rey Jesuit
Noble Street Charter
DePauf College Prep
DePauf College Prep
Willows Academy
Roycemore
Notre Dame
DePaul ColIege Prep
Christo Rey Jesuit
Guerln Prep
Noble Street Charter
Guerin Prep
Christo Rey Jesuit
F.W. Parker
Noble Street Charter
Roycemore
Roycemore
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4'7 . Sachi Toepp (12)
48. Sylvia Vasquez (12)
49. Samantha Dabe (11)
50. Olivia Mercado (9)
51. Sandy Al-varez (12)
52. 1l-liana Farfan (11)
53. Brianna Zepeda (12)
54. Guadelupe Ruiz (11)
55 . Kamil- Hester ( 11 )

56. Yazmin Rodriguez (11)

TEAM

Wil-fows Academy
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TEAM
Roycemore
Sullivan
Guerin Prep
Luther North College Prep
Nobl-e Street Charter
Guerin Prep
Luther North College Prep
Suflivan
Odgen fnternational
Noble Street Charter
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NAME

Maeve Dunaway (11)
Anna Sroka (SR)
Stephanie Sommers (11)
Anne O'Regan (09)
Teresa Kenny (11)
Maura Walsh (11)
Colette McCormack (09)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kayla Robinson (12)
Anna Brennan (09)
Antonia Theodosakis (11)
Kathl-een Nelson (11)
Antonla Piergies (72)
Katie Karmin (f0)
Tess Considine (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kailee Carro (09)
Brittany Badillo (10)
Mariya Baughns (11)
Marissa Gusmao (12)
Teila Cobb (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Lizbeth Delgado (11)
Gabriela Saucedo (09)
Diana Medlna (11)
Donalli Mata (10)
Alexandra Yazquez (11)
Yajayra Juarez (10)
Karen Barajas (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **
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TEAM

Guerin Prep

Guerj-n Prep

Roycemore

Roycemore

Noble Street Charter

Noble Street Charter

Christian Liberty Academy

Chrlstj-an Llberty Academy

Notre Dame

Notre Dame

F.W. Parker

F.W. Parker

Odgen lnternational

Odgen International

Holy Trlnity

HoIy Trinity

Sull-ivan

Sufflvan
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6

Bridget O'Su1livan (09)
Connie McNulty (09)
Florina Carrillo (10)
Karfa Rubin Decel-is (10)
Sofia Chavez (L2)
Samantha Dabe (11)
flliana Earfan (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sarah Nathanson (09)
Gabriel-a Camacho (10 )

Cfare Czolqosz (72)
Hannah Ellis (10)
Sachi Toepp (72)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Stephanie fbarra (09)
Gabriefa Giraldo (12)
lsabel Gaspar (09)
Sandy Alvarez (12)
Yazmin Rodriguez (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Isabel-l-a Wol-ke (10 )

Lindsey Butz (09)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Imara Granera (I2)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Gaby Coetzee (L2)
Claire Schwartz (72)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kamif Hester (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mefanie Barnes (09)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sylvia Vasquez (12)
Guadelupe Ruiz (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **
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TEAM

Luther North College Prep

Luther North College Prep

NAME

Alana Santos (09)
Kayla Armstrong (10)
OIivia Mercado (9)
Brianna Zepeda (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **
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